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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope®HCPI Brutto Netto GBE (NSP)
 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Franke, René Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 15,5 12 20 91(20)

2 Schneider, Stephan Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 33,1 9 28 105(28)

3 Benthack, Tim Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 33,8 8 27 107(27)

4 Böttcher, Dirk Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 14,3 7 14 96(14)

5 Schulz, Matthias Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 20,7 7 17 101(17)

6 Seifert, Gerd VcG 37/36,5/140 21,4 6 18 101(18)

7 Metzig, Holger Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 37/36,5/140 15,3 6 13 98(13)

8 Butze, Jan Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 24,1 6 17 105(17)

9 Linné, Annett Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/38,1/136 30,7 5 22 110(22)

10 Heubner-Christa, Heike Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/38,1/136 21,7 5 16 105(16)

11 Traegner, Felix Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 42,9 4 28 117(28)

12 Hoff, Hans Jörg Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 35,0 4 16 119(16)

13 Pflicke, Klaus Ullersdorf, GA 37/36,5/140 29,5 4 17 112(17)

14 Simon, Frank Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 40,0 4 22 120(22)

15 Rziha, Jan Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 26,5 3 17 108(17)

16 Heider, Jens Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 49,7 3 27 127(27)

17 Heider, Richard Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 36,7 3 19 118(19)

18 Venner, Peter Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 46,1 2 18 130(18)

19 Lee-Hoff, Yoora Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/38,1/136 43,2 1 16 131(16)

20 Jackob, Kathrin Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/38,1/136 40,4 1 14 130(14)

21 Töpfer, Diane Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/38,1/136 46,7 1 14 136(14)

22 Schönau, Sandro Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 36,6 1 7 130(7)

23 Göhler, Manuela Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/38,1/136 33,5 1 8 128(8)

Netto
1 Schneider, Stephan Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 33,1 9 28 105(28)

2 Traegner, Felix Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 42,9 4 28 117(28)

3 Heider, Jens Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 49,7 3 27 127(27)
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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope®HCPI Brutto Netto GBE (NSP)
 

Netto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

4 Benthack, Tim Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 33,8 8 27 107(27)

5 Linné, Annett Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/38,1/136 30,7 5 22 110(22)

6 Simon, Frank Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 40,0 4 22 120(22)

7 Franke, René Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 15,5 12 20 91(20)

8 Heider, Richard Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 36,7 3 19 118(19)

9 Venner, Peter Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 46,1 2 18 130(18)

10 Seifert, Gerd VcG 37/36,5/140 21,4 6 18 101(18)

11 Rziha, Jan Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 26,5 3 17 108(17)

12 Butze, Jan Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 24,1 6 17 105(17)

13 Schulz, Matthias Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 20,7 7 17 101(17)

14 Pflicke, Klaus Ullersdorf, GA 37/36,5/140 29,5 4 17 112(17)

15 Lee-Hoff, Yoora Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/38,1/136 43,2 1 16 131(16)

16 Heubner-Christa, Heike Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/38,1/136 21,7 5 16 105(16)

17 Hoff, Hans Jörg Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 35,0 4 16 119(16)

18 Jackob, Kathrin Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/38,1/136 40,4 1 14 130(14)

19 Böttcher, Dirk Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 14,3 7 14 96(14)

20 Töpfer, Diane Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/38,1/136 46,7 1 14 136(14)

21 Metzig, Holger Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 37/36,5/140 15,3 6 13 98(13)

22 Göhler, Manuela Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/38,1/136 33,5 1 8 128(8)

23 Schönau, Sandro Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 37/36,5/140 36,6 1 7 130(7)
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